
 
  

Honolulu Board of Water Supply 
Stakeholder Advisory Group Meetings 

 
MEETING DATES IN 2017 

 
 

January 10, 2017  (Tuesday)    Blaisdell 
  

February 7, 2017  (Tuesday)   Blaisdell  
  

March 14, 2017  (Tuesday)   Blaisdell  
  

April 19, 2017   (Wednesday)   TBD 
  

May 18, 2017  (Thursday)   TBD 
  

June 21, 2017   (Wednesday)   Blaisdell  
  

July 11, 2017   (Tuesday)   Blaisdell  
  

August 9, 2017  (Wednesday)   Blaisdell  
  

September 12, 2017  (Tuesday)   TBD 
  

October 17, 2017  (Tuesday)   Blaisdell  
  

November 14, 2017  (Tuesday)   TBD 
  

December 7, 2017  (Thursday)   Blaisdell  
 

 


